Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 960 781 2014-15 78 2016-17 632 278 286000(Two Lakhs
eighty six thousand )

8

2014-15 1020 734 2015-16 78 2017-18 607 304 321000(Three lakhs
twenty one thousand)

9

2015-16 1020 664 2016-17 25 2018-19 609 372 325000(Three lakhs
twenty five thousand)

13

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 40 35 2013-14 0 2016-17 28 23 480000(Four lakhs
eighty thousand )

1

2013-14 80 70 2014-15 0 2017-18 64 36 480000(four lakh
eighty thousand)

2

2014-15 80 74 2015-16 0 2018-19 68 37 500000(Five lakhs) 4

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 318 159 2016-17 159 63 326000(Three lakhs
twenty six thousand)

3

2016-17 318 162 2017-18 158 55 314000(Three lakh
fourteen thousand)

5

2017-18 174 89 2018-19 79 63 315000(Three lakh
fifteen thousand)

4

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 120 31 2015-16 15 2016-17 45 32 255000(Two lakhs fifty
five thousand)

1

2015-16 120 33 2016-17 13 2017-18 46 8 255000(Two lakhs fifty
five thousand)

2

2016-17 120 20 2017-18 0 2018-19 20 20 265000(two lakhs sixty
five thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 24

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)